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Ryan King
rking@16500.com
510-645-2533

Eureka Marin
Sonoma
Lake
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Humboldt
Del Norte
Napa
Solano

Chris Scheiern

cscheiern@16500.com
510-645-2549
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2100 Powell Street 8th Floor Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 208-5005 | 16500.com

TERRITORIES BY COUNTY

Patrick Schaeffer
pschaeffer@16500.com

510-645-2543

Santa Clara

Joel Hale
jhale@16500.com
510-645-2544

Alameda

Andrew Gonsalves

agonsalves@16500.com
510-645-2513

San Mateo
San Benito
Santa Cruz Monterey

Gary Banda
gbanda@16500.com
510-645-2546

San Francisco





